MODEL A

i
MODEL B

76

750

900

900

826

Leefruimte

Keuken

Leefruimte

ine met |[===7===
zichtopdehal Lo —_1___




=T
MODEL B I MODEL A

SLEUTEL-OP-DE-DEUR 150.212 €* 137.280 €*
WINDDICHTE RUWBOUW 98.784 £* 87.698 £*

Totale opperviakte 152 m? 126 m?
Prijs per m? 992 €* 1.090 €*

3,8 m onder de kroonlijst Dakhelling: 35°
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